
ＰＬＡＤ
・ Ｂ

アイ
ビー ・

Ｂ

Ｊｕｎｋｉｅ
・ Ｂ

Ｆｕｔｕｒ
ｅｓ ・ Ｂ

武庫Ｂ
Ｃ ・ Ａ

三木
シャト
ル ・ Ｂ

● 男子３部 L

勝敗
順
位得点 ゲーム マッチ

41-3※ 2-1 1-2 1-2 1-2 ※ＰＬＡＤ ・ Ｂ
5-712-14486-473

-2-213

60-41-2 ※ 0-3 0-3 ※ 0-3アイビー ・ Ｂ
1-117-22440-594

-10-15-154

24-02-1 3-0 ※ ※ 3-0 3-0Ｊｕｎｋｉｅ ・ Ｂ
11-123-5581-433

1018148

14-02-1 3-0 ※ ※ 3-0 3-0Ｆｕｔｕｒｅｓ ・ Ｂ
11-122-3531-400

1019131

32-22-1 ※ 0-3 0-3 ※ 2-1武庫ＢＣ ・ Ａ
4-810-18506-544

-4-8-38

51-3※ 3-0 0-3 0-3 1-2 ※三木シャトル ・ Ｂ
4-89-21513-613

-4-12-100

シャトル
・ Ｂ

銀－し
ろがね

－

西播ク
ラブ ・

Ａ

アイ
ビー ・

Ａ

ＴＡＪＩＭ
Ａ ・ Ａ

ヤマヒ
サ倶楽

部

● 男子３部 R

勝敗
順
位得点 ゲーム マッチ

24-0※ 3-0 3-0 2-1 2-1 ※シャトル ・ Ｂ
10-221-9595-469

812126

51-30-3 ※ 0-3 2-1 ※ 0-3銀－しろがね－
2-105-20373-508

-8-15-135

32-20-3 3-0 ※ ※ 2-1 0-3西播クラブ ・ Ａ
5-715-16544-565

-2-1-21

41-31-2 1-2 ※ ※ 2-1 1-2アイビー ・ Ａ
5-711-16435-509

-2-5-74

60-41-2 ※ 1-2 1-2 ※ 1-2ＴＡＪＩＭＡ ・ Ａ
4-811-17470-495

-4-6-25

14-0※ 3-0 3-0 2-1 2-1 ※ヤマヒサ倶楽部
10-220-5504-375

815129

ＢＡＭＢ
Ｉ

Ｓｕｐｅｒ
　Ｂｉｒｄ
・ Ｄ

ＧＹＯＧ
ＹＯ

ｃｏｐａｎ
三木
シャト

ル

● 女子８部 L

勝敗
順
位得点 ゲーム マッチ

41-3※ 2-1 1-2 0-3 0-3ＢＡＭＢＩ
3-98-18393-483

-6-10-90

50-41-2 ※ 1-2 0-3 0-3Ｓｕｐｅｒ　Ｂｉｒｄ ・ Ｄ
2-104-21298-497

-8-17-199

32-22-1 2-1 ※ 0-3 0-3ＧＹＯＧＹＯ
4-89-17428-466

-4-8-38
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23-13-0 3-0 3-0 ※ 1-2ｃｏｐａｎ
10-221-5528-320

816208

14-03-0 3-0 3-0 2-1 ※三木シャトル
11-122-3512-393

1019119

ＡＤＶＡ
ＮＣＥ ・

Ｃ

ＬＡＤＹ
ＢＵＧ

シュ
パース

・ Ｂ

Ｓｕｐｅｒ
　Ｂｉｒｄ
・ Ｅ

ＲＥＮ ・
Ａ

ＪＯＬＬ
Ｙ ・ Ｂ

● 女子８部 R

勝敗
順
位得点 ゲーム マッチ

60-4※ 0-3 0-3 1-2 0-3 ※ＡＤＶＡＮＣＥ ・ Ｃ
1-114-22350-535

-10-18-185

33-13-0 ※ 2-1 3-0 ※ 0-3ＬＡＤＹＢＵＧ
8-417-8463-395

4968

41-33-0 1-2 ※ ※ 1-2 0-3シュパース ・ Ｂ
5-711-15429-466

-2-4-37

51-32-1 0-3 ※ ※ 0-3 1-2Ｓｕｐｅｒ　Ｂｉｒｄ ・ Ｅ
3-97-20396-536

-6-13-140

14-03-0 ※ 2-1 3-0 ※ 2-1ＲＥＮ ・ Ａ
10-220-4493-285

816208

23-1※ 3-0 3-0 2-1 1-2 ※ＪＯＬＬＹ ・ Ｂ
9-319-9527-441

61086

 - 2 -



 第７１回兵庫県社会人クラブバドミントン団体リーグ戦

● 男子３部 L

柿原  政彦
大森 保孝

柴田  直貴
小手川 隆弘

0
－
－
－

6

9

21

21 21D

城市  竜幸 木畑  優大1
－
－
－

21

12

14

18

21

21

21S

兼田  喜睦
西村 介

田路  卓
河野 直哉

0
－
－
－

12

15

21

21 22D

Junkie ･ Bアイビー ・ Ｂ 30 －

[ M3L 1 ]

吉田  基秀
清水 陽一

畠中  智貴
西村 雅史

2
－
－
－

21

21

15

8 01D

阿久津  俊彦 石崎  二郎2
－
－
－

21

21

14

17 01S

幸田  直樹
馬田 佳尋

進藤  恭輔
森實 克広

2
－
－
－

21

21

18

12 02D

三木ｼｬﾄﾙ ･ BFutures ･ B 03 －

[ M3L 2 ]

海野  幸雄
三好 健吾

木口屋  一晃
高田 晋明

2
－
－
－

21

21

11

14 01D

椛山  周平 奥田  亨0
－
－
－

17

9

21

21 21S

松居  利和
大野 良介

伊津野  誠
岸田 大和

1
－
－
－

15

21

19

21

19

21

22D

武庫ＢＣ ・ ＡＰＬＡＤ ・ Ｂ 21 －

[ M3L 3 ]

柿原  政彦
大森 保孝

石崎  二郎
西村 雅史

1
－
－
－

15

21

17

21

16

21

21D

城市  竜幸 畠中  智貴1
－
－
－

18

21

16

21

16

21

21S

兼田  喜睦
西村 介

進藤  恭輔
森實 克広

1
－
－
－

21

17

14

19

21

21

22D

三木ｼｬﾄﾙ ･ Bアイビー ・ Ｂ 30 －

[ M3L 4 ]

木畑  優大
柴田 直貴

高田  晋明
木口屋 一晃

2
－
－
－

21

21

19

18 01D

小手川  隆弘 奥田  亨2
－
－
－

21

13

21

16

21

12

11S

田路  卓
河野 直哉

岸田  大和
伊津野 誠

2
－
－
－

21

21

14

12 02D

武庫ＢＣ ・ ＡJunkie ･ B 03 －

[ M3L 5 ]

松居  利和
三好 健吾

吉田  基秀
清水 陽一

2
－
－
－

21

22

12

20 01D

海野  幸雄 阿久津  俊彦0
－
－
－

15

15

21

21 21S

椛山  周平
大野 良介

幸田  直樹
馬田 佳尋

0
－
－
－

19

22

21

24 22D

Futures ･ BＰＬＡＤ ・ Ｂ 21 －

[ M3L 6 ]

高田  晋明
木口屋 一晃

進藤  恭輔
森實 克広

2
－
－
－

21

21

17

12 01D

奥田  亨 畠中  智貴1
－
－
－

21

19

20

17

21

22

21S

岸田  大和
伊津野 誠

石崎  二郎
西村 雅史

2
－
－
－

22

25

21

20

27

14

12D

三木ｼｬﾄﾙ ･ B武庫ＢＣ ・ Ａ 12 －

[ M3L 7 ]

城市  竜幸
西村 介

吉田  基秀
清水 陽一

1
－
－
－

14

29

20

21

27

22

21D

柿原  政彦 阿久津  俊彦0
－
－
－

8

12

21

21 21S

大森  保孝
兼田 喜睦

幸田  直樹
馬田 佳尋

0
－
－
－

12

11

21

21 22D

Futures ･ Bアイビー ・ Ｂ 30 －

[ M3L 8 ]
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松居  利和
海野 幸雄

柴田  直貴
小手川 隆弘

1
－
－
－

15

23

18

21

21

21

21D

椛山  周平 木畑  優大0
－
－
－

18

14

21

21 21S

大野  良介
三好 健吾

田路  卓
河野 直哉

2
－
－
－

21

21

19

17 02D

Junkie ･ BＰＬＡＤ ・ Ｂ 21 －

[ M3L 9 ]

吉田  基秀
清水 陽一

高田  晋明
木口屋 一晃

2
－
－
－

27

21

25

19 01D

阿久津  俊彦 奥田  亨2
－
－
－

21

21

10

12 01S

幸田  直樹
馬田 佳尋

岸田  大和
伊津野 誠

2
－
－
－

21

21

16

14 02D

武庫ＢＣ ・ ＡFutures ･ B 03 －

[ M3L 10 ]

柴田  直貴
木畑 優大

森實  克広
石崎 二郎

3
－
－
－

21

28

21

14

21

14

01D

小手川  隆弘 進藤  恭輔2
－
－
－

21

24

10

21 01S

田路  卓
河野 直哉

畠中  智貴
西村 雅史

2
－
－
－

21

21

9

13 02D

三木ｼｬﾄﾙ ･ BJunkie ･ B 03 －

[ M3L 11 ]

松居  利和
海野 幸雄

城市  竜幸
西村 介

2
－
－
－

21

21

10

11 01D

大野  良介 柿原  政彦0
－
－
－

19

16

21

21 21S

三好  健吾
椛山 周平

大森  保孝
兼田 喜睦

2
－
－
－

21
21

10
12 02D

アイビー ・ ＢＰＬＡＤ ・ Ｂ 12 －

[ M3L 12 ]

● 男子３部 R

赤松  幹啓
野崎 秀太

青山  龍介
古賀 敦志

0
－
－
－

8

25

21

27 21D

大口  敦 中岡  祐基0
－
－
－

13

11

21

21 21S

中西  和也
野島 和幸

田中  宏樹
松浦 功祐

1
－
－
－

21

14

8

18

21

21

22D

西播ｸﾗﾌﾞ ･ A銀－しろがね－ 30 －

[ M3R 1 ]

木村  浩司
大西 雅之

岩江  太資
新美 剛

2
－
－
－

23

21

21

11 01D

大西  雅己 庄  旭明0
－
－
－

7

7

21

21 21S

山中  明
花光 悟

岡田  哲哉
辻野 智之

0
－
－
－

17

16

21

21 22D

ヤマヒサ倶楽部アイビー ・ Ａ 21 －

[ M3R 2 ]

金澤  伸泰
井上 隆幸

吉岡  和彦
宿南 達哉

2
－
－
－

19

21

21

21

11

19

11D

安東  弘樹 藤岡  広志0
－
－
－

15

19

21

21 21S

立石  琢史
福永 哲也

井口  昌好
武中 孝寛

2
－
－
－

21

21

8

17 02D

TAJIMA ･ Aシャトル ・ Ｂ 12 －

[ M3R 3 ]

赤松  幹啓
野崎 秀太

庄  旭明
岩江 太資

0
－
－
－

4

21

21

23 21D

大口  敦 岡田  哲哉0
－
－
－

11

14

21

21 21S

中西  和也
森川 賀博

足立  紘一
辻野 智之

0
－
－
－

16

17

21

21 22D

ヤマヒサ倶楽部銀－しろがね－ 30 －

[ M3R 4 ]
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青山  龍介
古賀 敦志

武中  孝寛
吉岡 和彦

2
－
－
－

21

21

14

16 01D

中岡  祐基 藤岡  広志1
－
－
－

21

6

6

16

21

21

21S

田中  宏樹
田村 和幸

井口  昌好
宿南 達哉

2
－
－
－

15

21

21

21

15

17

12D

TAJIMA ･ A西播ｸﾗﾌﾞ ･ A 12 －

[ M3R 5 ]

金澤  伸泰
井上 隆幸

大西  雅己
大西 雅之

2
－
－
－

21

21

16

17 01D

島崎  淳二 花光  悟2
－
－
－

14

21

21

21

12

5

11S

福永  哲也
安東 弘樹

木村  浩司
山中 明

1
－
－
－

16

21

19

21

15

21

22D

アイビー ・ Ａシャトル ・ Ｂ 12 －

[ M3R 6 ]

井口  昌好
吉岡 和彦

庄  旭明
岩江 太資

0
－
－
－

12

13

21

21 21D

藤岡  広志 岡田  哲哉2
－
－
－

21

22

9

20 01S

武中  孝寛
宿南 達哉

辻野  智之
新美 剛

0
－
－
－

12

11

21

21 22D

ヤマヒサ倶楽部TAJIMA ･ A 21 －

[ M3R 7 ]

森川  賀博
中西 和也

大西  雅己
大西 雅之

2
－
－
－

21

21

17

12 01D

野島  和幸 花光  悟0
－
－
－

22

13

24

21 21S

赤松  幹啓
野崎 秀太

木村  浩司
山中 明

2
－
－
－

21
21

14
15 02D

アイビー ・ Ａ銀－しろがね－ 12 －

[ M3R 8 ]

岸本  圭太
福永 哲也

青山  龍介
古賀 敦志

2
－
－
－

21

14

21

16

21

12

11D

安東  弘樹 中岡  祐基2
－
－
－

13

21

21

21

19

10

11S

金澤  伸泰
井上 隆幸

田村  和幸
松浦 功祐

2
－
－
－

24

21

21

26

16

11

12D

西播ｸﾗﾌﾞ ･ Aシャトル ・ Ｂ 03 －

[ M3R 9 ]

花光  悟
大西 雅之

吉岡  和彦
宿南 達哉

2
－
－
－

21

13

21

16

21

12

11D

大西  雅己 藤岡  広志0
－
－
－

5

11

21

21 21S

木村  浩司
山中 明

井口  昌好
武中 孝寛

2
－
－
－

21

21

18

11 02D

TAJIMA ･ Aアイビー ・ Ａ 12 －

[ M3R 10 ]

青山  龍介
古賀 敦志

庄  旭明
岩江 太資

1
－
－
－

13

21

9

21

18

21

21D

田中  宏樹 岡田  哲哉0
－
－
－

10

19

21

21 21S

中岡  祐基
松浦 功祐

辻野  智之
新美 剛

0
－
－
－

22

16

24

21 22D

ヤマヒサ倶楽部西播ｸﾗﾌﾞ ･ A 30 －

[ M3R 11 ]

金澤  伸泰
井上 隆幸

赤松  幹啓
野崎 秀太

2
－
－
－

22

21

20

12 01D

安東  弘樹 岩本  大樹2
－
－
－

21

21

4

4 01S

立石  琢史
福永 哲也

森川  賀博
野島 和幸

2
－
－
－

21

21

19

12 02D

銀－しろがね－シャトル ・ Ｂ 03 －

[ M3R 12 ]
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● 女子８部 L

妹尾  温己
宮川 真左美

岸野  あきつ
廣岡 侑恵

0
－
－
－

7

10

21

21 21D

後藤  五月 岸野  すずみ0
－
－
－

7

5

21

21 21S

上田  美穂子
清水 靖子

小玉  詩織
門積 真帆

0
－
－
－

14

17

21

21 22D

ｃｏｐａｎSuper Bird ･ D 30 －

[ W8L 1 ]

西村  海結
多田 優花

生田  悦子
城垣 知子

0
－
－
－

15

8

21

21 21D

中村  美月 奥井  久美子0
－
－
－

17

18

21

21 21S

酒井  七海
広瀬 美徳

吉原  恭子
竹内 美貴

0
－
－
－

21

22

23

24 22D

三木シャトルＧＹＯＧＹＯ 30 －

[ W8L 2 ]

飯塚  久子
大西 さとみ

岸野  あきつ
角 なつみ

0
－
－
－

10

12

21

21 21D

田中  優子 岸野  すずみ0
－
－
－

2

8

21

21 21S

井福  まり
木野田 泰子

廣岡  侑恵
門積 真帆

1
－
－
－

21

13

15

18

21

21

22D

ｃｏｐａｎＢＡＭＢＩ 30 －

[ W8L 3 ]

妹尾  温己
後藤 五月

生田  悦子
城垣 知子

0
－
－
－

9

7

21

21 21D

宮川  真左美 竹内  美貴0
－
－
－

18

10

21

21 21S

上田  美穂子
清水 靖子

奥井  久美子
樽尾 博美

0
－
－
－

14

22

21

24 22D

三木シャトルSuper Bird ･ D 30 －

[ W8L 4 ]

大西  さとみ
戸田 実子

多田  優花
中村 美月

2
－
－
－

21

21

18

18 01D

今津  靖恵 西村  海結0
－
－
－

10

9

21

21 21S

井福  まり
木野田 泰子

酒井  七海
広瀬 美徳

1
－
－
－

17

28

9

21

26

21

22D

ＧＹＯＧＹＯＢＡＭＢＩ 21 －
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